5 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
R
E
M
O
T
E
 F

Remote fixtures hazardous locations
New product
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E LED 6V-5W
580.0104-E LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E LED 12V-6W
580.0098-E LED 24V-4W
580.0095-E LED 120V-4W
—
Replacement lamps
R
E